BULLETIN: LSM004 RELEASE DATE: 08/03/2020  1
BENEFITS & FEATURES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SINGLE AND DUAL ZONE MONITORS
EXTERNAL POWER NOT REQUIRED, BATTERY
POWERED OPTIONS AVAILABLE
LONG BATTERY LIFE
EXPLOSION PROOF ENCLOSURES
PROGRAMMABLE ALARM & SHUTDOWN

PROXIMITY SWITCH 2 PROXIMITY SWITCH REQUIRED - REFER TO BULLETIN LSM003
BULLETIN: LSM004 RELEASE DATE: 08/03/2020  5
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
PART NUMBER COMPRESSOR MONITOR—NO ENCLOSURE
DIGITAL LUBRICATION MONITOR W/O ENCLOSURE SINGLE ZONE, AC POWERED LSM-601AC
DIGITAL LUBRICATION MONITOR W/O ENCLOSURE DUAL ZONE, AC POWERED LSM-602AC
DIGITAL LUBRICATION MONITOR  W/O ENCLOSURE BATTERY POWERED, SINGLE ZONE LSM-701BA
DIGITAL LUBRICATION MONITOR W/O ENCLOSURE BATTERY POWERED, DUAL ZONE LSM-702BA
COMPRESSOR MONITORS
Note: Refer to bulletin LSM003  for proximity switch specifications and ordering information.
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
PART NUMBER COMPRESSOR MONITOR—WITH EXPLOSION PROOF ENCLOSURE
DIGITAL LUBRICATION MONITOR W/ ENCLOSURE SINGLE ZONE, AC POWERED LSM-601AC-XPE
DIGITAL LUBRICATION MONITOR W/ ENCLOSURE DUAL ZONE, AC POWERED LSM-602AC-XPE
DIGITAL LUBRICATION MONITOR  W/ ENCLOSURE BATTERY POWERED, SINGLE ZONE LSM-701BA-XPE
DIGITAL LUBRICATION MONITOR W/ ENCLOSURE BATTERY POWERED,  DUAL ZONE LSM-702BA-XPE
Note: Refer to bulletin LSM003  for proximity switch specifications and ordering information.
LSM-601AC-XPE / LSM-602AC-XPE MODELS LSM-701BA-XPE / LSM-702BA-XPE MODELS
BULLETIN: LSM004 RELEASE DATE: 08/03/2020  6
Cycle Time, Total Strokes, System Run Time.